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I Area de Servicio Radio FM
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Veracruz

XHVE-FM

Puebla

1,244

0.32%

3,189

1,535

0.06%

Veracruz

XHVE-FM

Veracruz

1,244

1,240

99.68%

2,451

1,958,230

1,309,860

25.62%




XHVE-FM uebla 1,244 0.32% 4,009 3,976 0.09%
XHVE-FM eracruz 1,244 1,240 99.68% 1,592,047 1,589,087 27.99%

XHVE-FM 1,537,131 1,038,388 437,546 346,678 406,276

Veracruz  |XHVE-FM 3,189 153 574/ 38 419
Veracruz ~ |XHVE-FM 2,364 421,099 271,472 110,066 79,355 97,629




